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L e g u m e s
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Chickpea

White Bean

Cowpea Green Pea

Mung Bean

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

Red Kidney Beans

Kidney Bean
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L e g ü m e s

Bulgur Coarse

Black Bean

Husked Wheat

Bulgur Fine

Red Lentil

Popcorn

Yellow Lentil

Green Lentil

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g

500 g
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Bulgur

Fine Couscocus

Polenta Bramata

Couscous Moyen

Instant Polenta Maismehl

500 g

500 g

1000 g

500 g

1000 g

400 g

Couscous Moyen

G e t r e i d e
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C a n n e d  F o o d

Boiled Chickpea Boiled Chickpea

Boiled Red Kidney Beans Boiled Red Kidney Bean

Boiled White Bean Boiled White Bean

Boiled White Giant Bean Boiled White Giant Bean

400 g 800 g

400 g 800 g

400 g 800 g

400 g 800 g
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Peeled Tomato

Kidney Bean Kidney Bean

Dried Tomato

Artichokes Rustic

Sliced ​​Zucchini

Eggplant in Strip

400 g

400 g 800 g

280 g

280 g

280 g

280 g

C a n n e d  F o o d  /  P a s t e  F o o d
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P a s t e  F o o d

Sliced ​​Jalapeno

Hot Peppers 

Garlic Cloves

Capers

Pesto GenovesePesto with Dried Tomato

330 ml

190 ml

190 ml

180 g

130 g130 g
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Stuffed Pepper with Rice Filled Wine Leave with Rice

Stuffed Eggplant with Rice Chickpeas in Tomato Sauce

White Giant Bean in Tomato Sauce

Olive Salad

White Bean in Tomato Sauce

Red Bean in Cold Sauce

350 g 400 g

350 g 400 g

400 g

300 g

400 g

400 g

R e a d y  M e a l
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O l i v e

Green Olive Pitted, Seasonal

Pitted Green Olive Black Olive with Stone

Green Olive Pitted, Spicy

Black Olive Pitted, Seasonal

290 g 300 g

300 g 300 g

300 g

Black Olive Without Seed

300 g

Green Olive Without Seed

300 g

Green Olive With Seed

310 g
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Green Olive With Pepper SauceGrilled Green Olive

Green Olive With Jalapeno Paste

Green Olive With Tomato Paste

Green Olive With Garlic Paste

300 g300 g

300 g

300 g

300 g

O l i v e

Green Olive with Almond Paste

Kalamata Olive with Stone Kalamata Olives Pitted

310 g

300 g 300 g
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O l i v e

Pitted Green Manzanilla Olive

Green Manzanilla Olive With Paprika 
Paste 

Sliced ​​Green Manzanilla Olive With Paprika

Purple Manzanilla Olive With Seed

Sliced ​​Green Manzanilla Olive

340 g

345 g

350 g 340 g

345 g

Green Manzanilla Olive With Seed

340 g
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Ajvar Mild Ajvar Spicy

Olive Paste Hummus

300 g 300 g

180 g

170 g 170 g

S p r e a d / P a s t e
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Medium Hot Pepper Paste



S n a c k s

Sunflower Seed Without Salt  

Sunflower Seed With Spice

Peanut Kernels With Spice

Sunflower Seed With Very Salty  

Sunflower Seed With Salt  

Roasted and Salted Pistachio

200 g

200 g

200 g

200 g

200 g 200 g

Peanut With Sesame Seed

200 g
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Salted Peanut Big Pumpkin Seed

Roasted Hazelnut

Roasted Pumpkin SeedUnpeeled, Roasted and Salted Pumpkin 
Seed

Fried and Salted Corn

Student-Mix Snack

200 g 200 g

200 g

200 g200 g

200 g

200 g

S n a c k s

Yellow Roasted Chickpea

200 g
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S n a c k s  /  O l i v e  O i l s

Salty Popcorn Microwaveable

Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Sweet Popcorn Microwaveable

Gargano Virgin Olive Oil 

Italian 100% Olive Oil 

90 g 90 g

500 ml 250 ml

250 ml
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Halvah With Pistachio Grape Molasses

Halvah With Cacao Sesame Paste

Plain Halvah Carob Molasses

300 g 380 g

300 g 300 g

300 g 380 g

B r e a k f a s t
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B r e a k f a s t
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